
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LIMITED 
A-11, SECTOR – 24, NOIDA - 201301 

   

 
  

 
 

Tender for 
SETTING UP OF 1500 KWp GRID CONNECTED ROOF TOP 

SOLAR PV POWER PLANT AT NFL PANIPAT IN HARYANA  

NFL Tender Ref. NFL/CO/Proj./Solar Plant/Panipat   

E-tender no. 2025_NFL_223296_1 

Tender Type LTE 

No. of Bid System Two Part Bid 

Date & Time of Publishing 
of Tender 

08.01.2025 (11:00 AM) 

Date & Time of Documents 
Download Start 

08.01.2025 (11:00 AM) 

Date & Time for Seeking 
Clarification Start  

08.01.2025 (11:00 AM) 

Date & Time for Seeking 
Clarification End 

22.01.2025 (04:00 PM) 

Date & Time of Bid 
submission Start 

08.01.2025 (11:00 AM) 

Date & Time of Bid 
submission Closing 

29.01.2025 (04:00 PM) 

Date & Time of Bid Opening 30.01.2025 (04:30 PM) 

Place of Opening of Bids NFL’s Corporate office at Noida 

Contact Persons for any 
clarifications 

Amit Kumar Singh, Manager (Projects) 

Contact Numbers 9530919993 


